
CITY OF ELLENSBURG 2021/2022 BIENNIAL BUDGET 

   Budget by Fund    53 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Budget by Fund 
 
   
 
  



CITY OF ELLENSBURG 2021/2022 BIENNIAL BUDGET 

   Budget by Fund    54 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Page Intentionally Left Blank 
  



CITY OF ELLENSBURG 2021/2022 BIENNIAL BUDGET 

   Budget by Fund    55 

Annually Budgeted Resource Use by Fund 
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